VAN HASSELT EMILY
Koerspleindreef 46

2950 Kapellen

CEULEMANS

12/07/1995

SOFIE

Pauwelsdreef 98

2940 Hoevenen

11

6/07/1995

lid:

aspirant hulpleiding:

hulpleiding:

lid:
hulpleiding:

2006
2007
2011

2008
2010



HULPLEIDING
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GOETSCHALCKX JANA lid:
aspirant hulpleiding:
24/10/1996
WARZEE INDRA lid:
aspirant hulpleiding:
20/01/1997

2003
2008

2002
2008



ASPIRANT - HULPLEIDING

GOETSCHALCKX JORDY lid: 1999
aspirant hulpleiding: 2008
30/08/1999
STEINS YANA lid: 2011
aspirant hulpleiding: 2011
21/03/1996
SEMPELS ILONA lid: 2000
aspirant hulpleiding: 2011
8/10/1996
SEMPELS Jolien lid: 2002
aspirant hulpleiding: 2011
20/12/1997
VAN GESTEL MARGO lid: 2006
aspirant hulpleiding: 2011
7/10/1998

K1



ASPIRANT - HULPLEIDING

RESPAILLIE STEYN

7/05/1994

TAHON JENS

14/08/1997

K2

lid:

aspirant hulpleiding:

lid:

aspirant hulpleiding:

2012
2012

2002
2012




JURYLEDEN 2012

STOOP INGE lid: 2006
Beauvoislaan 83 leiding: 2006
2920 Kalmthout technische hoofdleiding: 2009
GSM: 0485 540693
inge.stoop@telenet.be RECRE@ jurylid: 2011

Tumbling

Lange mat

air-track

Toestellen

trampoline, DMT, MT 2012

STEYNEN RINA lid: 2007
Peedreef 2 hulpleiding: 2007
2950 Kapellen leiding: 2010
tel: 03 605 53 35 RECRE@ jurylid: 2011
GSM: 0486 743640 trampoline
rinasteynen@skynet.be |dubbele minitramp

minitramp

tumbling

lange mat

air-track
TAHON CHRISTA lid: 1999
Peedreef 2 hulpleiding: 2006
2950 Kapellen leiding 2012
tel: 03 605 53 35 RECRE®@ jurylid: 2011
GSM: 0472 795860 trampoline
christatahon@skynet.be |dubbele minitramp

minitramp

tumbling

lange mat

air-track
VAN HASSELT EMILY  lid: 2006
Koerspleindreef 46 aspirant hulpleiding: 2007
2950 Kapellen hulpleiding: 2011

RECRE@ jurylid 2011

trampoline

air-track

minitramp

tumbling

lange mat
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ERELEDEN GymFed / ILOKA
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ERELEDEN GymFed / ILOKA
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